BRT 1162

Siki Kolay Gegme Plastik Tapa
AYPE / Kirmizi

Par¢a No.

10515
10531
10532
10533
10537
10538
15987

BERAT CiVATA

Uydugu
Dis
Boyutu
NPT
3/4"

4"
1/8"

Uydugu
Dis
Boyutu
UNF
13/16"
17/16"
1
3/4"
9/16"
7/16"
12"

Uydugu
Dis
Boyutu
BSP
7/8"

1
5/8"- 3/4"
1"
/8"
iz

Uydugu
Dis
Boyutu
Metrik
M30
M33-36
M22-26
M20
M14
M10
M12

D (mm)

314
37.7
25.1
19.7
14.5
11.0
12,30

11.0
12.5
11.3
9.5
7.2
6.1
8,30
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